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CO. ID. 

SIERRA WELDING SUPPLY INC

JOHNS SALES & SERVICE, INC.

GAS AND SUPPLY NORTH TEXAS, LLC

R.J. EXPRESS LTD

UNITED RENTALS NORTH AMERICA INC

LANDSTAR TRANSPORTATION LOGISTICS INC

DELTA FUEL COMPANY LLC
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DISTRICT

EL PASO

ECTOR

WOOD

TARRANT

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

COUNTY

11420 ROJAS STE 3

P O BOX 14371-79768

1677 US HWY 69

2323 WEBB LYNN RD

791 E 64TH AVE

13410 SUTTON PARK DR S

PO BOX 490
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EL PASO

ODESSA

MINEOLA

ARLINGTON

DENVER

JACKSONVILLE

NATCHEZ
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79761

75773
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904
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873-6530

582-2373

478-6004

468-0000

305-6625

390-4815

757-7610
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DISTRICTS, COUNTIES, AND LICENSE CATEGORIES OF COMPANIES

H % %BY LICENSE CATEGORY: BY DISTRICT: BY COUNTY

MURGA, ARTURO

ALLEN, DEWAYNE

TOWNSLEY, JUSTIN

COLLETT, DAVID MALLORY

GLOVER, JON T.

LEWIS, CLINT DEAN

FRAUSTO, ARIANNE

PACE, WES

GOLMON, JAMES A.

HUFF, DEREK RAY


